EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

“AGRO FINANS LIZING” AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision AKUNAOOPNAPHUHI YMYMUIA RUFUANLLINA
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 23.06.2023
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full “AGRO FINANS LIZING” aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: “AGRO FINANS LIZING” AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: TowkeHT waxpun, YH1noH3o0p TymaHu, 3-maB3e,
74-yn
Postal address: 100115, TowkeHT waxpu, Y1noH3op TymaHu, 3-
MaB3e, 74-yi
E-mail address: info@agrofinanslizing.uz

(mailto:info@agrofinanslizing.uz)

Official Website: agrofinanslizing.uz (https://agrofinanslizing.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: ATB “ArpobaHk” TawkeHT waxap unnanu
Current account: 20208000604475460001
MFI: 394
4 PETMCTPALUVNOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM:

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 206219586
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKIMO: 20808678
OKOHX: 71150
COATO: 1726294
Mex ayHapoaHble CTaHAapPThI Ckauartb oT4eT (https://openinfo.uz/media/int_report/
OUHAHCOBOWN OTYETHOCTHU MycTakun_ayontop_xmcobotn_BXXC_2022.PDF)
(MC®O)
5 Mokasarenu oHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,072

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,066
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,009
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1,685

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX (0oHA0B 0,650

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,594
funds:
6 O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 6,83
On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0,68

value of one stock)

8 N3ameHeHUs B cocTaBe HabnogaTenbHOro cCoBeTa, PeBU3MOHHOW KOMUCCUN UMK
MCNONHUTENbHOIO OpraHa



nara nara d.N.0. HonxHoctb  OpraH amMuTeHTa, N36paH
NPVHATUSA BCTYNNEHNS NPVHSBLUNRA (HasHaueH) /
peweHuns K peweHue BbIBEEH U3
0653aHHOCTAM cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeveHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYNIA)
21.06.2022 Pacynos Kysatys AKumMsOOPNapHUHr  BblBEOEH M3
Wyxpat KeHrauwm YMyMUA ANFUNnWK  coctasa
["apaToBuny ab3ocu (yBoneHr)
21.06.2022 Paxabos TadpTuw AKUMADOPNapPHUHT  BblBEAEH U3
Swmypon, KOMUCCUACK = YMYMUIA MUFUNUWIKA  CcOCTaBa
Pyanbaesuny ab3ocu (yBONEH)
21.06.2022 Acnpapos TagpTnw AKUMSOOPNAPHUHT  BblBEOEH M3
PamanoauH KOMUCCUACU  YMYMUWIA AUFUAMWIA  COCTasa
3aiHMaONHOBMY  ab30CK (yBoneH)
21.06.2022 21.06.2022 Xaintboes TagpTnw AkuusimopnapHuHr - M3bpaH
My3sadbhap KOMUCCUACU  YMYMUIA AUFUAMWIA  (HA3HA4YeH)
Cobuposuy ab3ocu
21.06.2022 21.06.2022 3ramos Vnxom TagpTnw AkuusinopnapHuHr - M3bpaH
baxTtuaposuy KOMUCCUACU — YMYMUIA AUFUAMWIA  (HA3HA4YeH)
ab3ocu
02.12.2022 Ounnos Kysatys AKUMSOOPNapHUHT  BblBEOEH M3
WyxpaTtmnna KeHrauwm YMyMUA ANFUANWK  cOcTasa
TowTeMmpoBuY  ab3ocu (yBoneHr)
02.12.2022 02.12.2022 Ouwnnos Boxug Kysatys AkunspopnapHuHr  M36paH
A6OymManukoBu4y  KeHrawm YMYMUA ANFUANWK  (HA3HAYeH)
ab3ocu
02.12.2022 02.12.2022 Typones Kysatys AkumnsimopnapHuHr - M3bpaH
Xamuwmng KeHrauwm YMyMUIA ANFUAWIK  (Ha3HaYeH)
3aiHnaMHOBMY  ab3ocu

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 O0MNONIHUTESIbHO BbiNyLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anon|-|s|e'rcn,

€CJiIn B OTYETHOM nepunoae oCyLlLeCcTBNANICA BbiNMYCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)
OpraH, NPUHSBLLWIA peweHne o Bbinycke Ky3aTyB KeHrawm

Jarta n Homep rocynapcTeeHHon pernctpaummn  26.10.2022, Q0677-8
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KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIX bymar
Cpoku paamelueHuns
Jara Havyana

Jlata okoHYaHus

140 383 004, 140 383 004 000

Enuk obyHa opkanm
25.10.2023
07.10.2022

08.11.2022

Information on the important facts for the year

HammeHoBaHwue cylwecTBeHHOro hakta

OMUTEHTHIHT toKopw BolkapyB opraHu
TOMOHMAAH Kabyn KMIMHraH kapopnap

KysaTtye keHrawwm tapknéunmoarm
y3rapwvinap

KnmmaTtnm koro3nap 6yinya
napomagnapHu xucobnatw

AdpdomnnaHraH waxcnap pynxatunaaru
y3rapwvwnap

TadgTmw Komucensicn Tapkmbuaarm
yarapuwnap

Wybba xyxanuk xammsatnapu
pynxartuoaru yarapuwnap

OMuTeHT 10 Ba yHAaH OpTUK thons
akumsnapra (ynywnapra, nannapra)
aranuk KMnaétraH 1opuank waxcnap
pynxaTtuoaru yarapuwnap

AdpdomnnaHraH waxcnap pymnxatunaaru
yarapuwnap

OmuTeHT 10 Ba yHAaH opTuK houns
akumsanapra (ynywnapra, nannapra)
aranvk kmnaéTraH Iopuavk waxcnap
pynxarunnaru yarapuwnap

Ne HaTta Jarta
CYWECTBEHHOro HacTynneHus nyénukaumm
doakTa CYILECTBEHHOrO  CYIECTBEHHOrO
hakTta hakTta
6 24.06.2022 25.06.2022
8 24.06.2022 25.06.2022
32 24.06.2022 25.06.2022
36 24.06.2022 25.06.2022
8 24.06.2022 28.06.2022
11 10.08.2022 12.08.2022
30 10.08.2022 12.08.2022
36 10.08.2022 12.08.2022
30 30.08.2022 31.08.2022
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Wy bba xyxanuk xammstnapu
pynxartugaru yarapuwnap

Krvmmartnmn KorosnapHu Ynkapui

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap pymxatungaru
yarapuwnap

AdpdomnnaHraH waxcnap pymxatunaaru
yarapuvwnap

Mwukaoopu éKn MON MYyNKUHUHT KMAMaTK
6uTKM Ty3naraH caHagaru xonatra
Kypa SMUTEHT akTMBNAPUHUHT 10
doonsmaaH OpTUFMHN TaWKWUN 3TaguraH
SMUTEHTHUHI BMp MapTanuk butumnapu

SMUTEHT TOMOHMAAH AUPUK BUTUM
TY3MIMLLK

Mukoopu EKn MO MYNKUHUHT KAAMATM
6VTUM Ty3naraH caHagaru xonatra
Kypa aMUTEHT akTuBNapuUHUHr 10
doomsnpaH oOpTUFNHKN TaWKWI 3TaauraH
SMUTEHTHUHI 6P MapTanuk butumnapu

OMUTEHT TOMOHMAAH ANPYK BUTUM
Ty3unmwm

OMUTEHTHUHT 1OKOpU BoLKapyB OpraHu
TOMOHMAAH Kabyn KMAVMHraH kapopnap

KysaTyB keHraww tapkunéuaaru
yarapuwnap

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap pymxatungaru
yarapuwnap

Mwukoopu éKn MON MYNKUHUHT KUAMaTK
6uTKM Ty3naraH caHagaru xonatra
Kypa aMUTEHT aKkTMBNapuUHUHr 10
doonamoaH OpTUFMHN TaWKWUN 3TaguraH
SMUTEHTHUHI BMp MapTanuk Butumnapu

OMUTEHT TOMOHUAAH ANPVK BUTUM
Ty3unmwm

11

25

36

36

19

36

19

Balance sheet

30.08.2022

26.10.2022

08.11.2022

08.11.2022

15.11.2022

15.11.2022

09.12.2022

09.12.2022

12.12.2022

12.12.2022

12.12.2022

27.12.2022

27.12.2022

31.08.2022

26.10.2022

10.11.2022

10.11.2022

17.11.2022

21.11.2022

13.12.2022

13.12.2022

14.12.2022

14.12.2022

14.12.2022

29.12.2022

29.12.2022



HanmeHoBaHue nokasartens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Kog ctp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

Ha Havano
OT4YeTHOro
neprnona

65548310.00

5787428.00

59760882.00

9248668.00

116800.00

40000.00

9091868.00

43883414.00

9473067.00

Ha koneL
OTYETHOro
nepuona

31257164.00

5536492.00

25720672.00

77639804.00

116800.00

40000.00

77483004.00

3762178.00

153081011.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 122366031.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 52406641.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 22234297.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 26101231.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 4071113.00
Future expenses (3100) 190 421346.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 37409965.00
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211
Receivables due from buyers and 220 1925142.00
customers (4000 less 4900)
Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)
Receivables due from subsidiaries 240
and associates (4120)
Advances to employees (4200) 250
Advances to suppliers and 260 22454277.00
contractors (4300)
Advances for taxes and levies on 270 10919274.00
budget (4400)
Advances to target funds and on 280 6022.00

insurance (4500)

260203665.00

12726768.00

3280040.00

5750233.00

3696495.00

211415.00

95135376.00

943605.00

399.00

79626093.00

52553.00

4760.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

600.00

2104650.00

29423854.00

29392615.00

31239.00

65479406.00

185141212.00

307507243.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

267400000.00

1463097.00

6243040.00

200000.00

14307966.00

4589677.00

3953780.00

1409.00

634488.00

413308518.00

525971754.00

786175419.00

267400000.00

2905478.00

22508635.00



TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 275106137.00 292814113.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 32401105.00 493361306.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

32401105.00 493361306.00

1006124.00 783452.00
565387.00 2563540.00
600048.00 4213668.00
122818.00 287140.00

30000000.00 485383004.00

14054.00 40000.00

92674.00 90502.00

32401105.00 493361306.00

307507242.00 786175419.00
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HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and services)
(lines 010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA 3a oT4eTHbI Nnepuos
nepuop npouunoro rona

noxonpbl pacxofbl noxonbl pacxofbl
(NpwbbINb) (ybbITKM) (npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)
2833153.00 151389888.47

3288388.00 151376258.70

455235.00  13629.77

7094553.44 14000133.60

3006123.42 7069241.44

4088430.02 6930892.16
1069487.00 7100891.83

6480301.44 6885612.00



Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-
term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

10532299.00

8795454.00

966083.00

651869.00

118893.00

517175.00

517175.00

3534822.56

3534822.56

30102380.89

21265124.52

7088780.60

198077.05

1550398.72

22992202.98

22992202.98

224565.91

170247.43

54318.48
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14

Income tax

250

Other taxes and fees 260

on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHmne
ayouTopckom
opraHusaummu

MY
waknmaarm
“OSIYO-
AUDIT”
ayamTopank
TaWKnnoTn

Jara ®d.N.0. nnn

3aKN0YeHNs MONHoe

coenku HanMeHoBaHne
KOHTpareHTta

HaTta
R LERT
NNLEH3NN

2019-04-17

2022-11-15 M OO0
“Uztur

Investment and

Development”

492499.00 3684285.99

3042323.56 19307916.99

Information on audit report

Homep Bwugn Data Homep ®.1N.0.
NMLEH3UYBAKTIOYEHNS BblAaYM ayavropckayamuTopa
ayaNTOPCKOro 3akIiOYEHNRAY ANTOPOB),
3aKknioYeHns npoBOOVBLIErO
npoBepKy
817 Myctakmn 2023-04-20 14 A.M.Ncmarimnos
ayaomTopnuk
xynocacu

Cnucok 3aKoYeHHbIX KPYynHbIX COeNnokK B OTYEeTHOM rony

Mpeamet coenkm Cymma Kem aBngetcs
SMUTEHT Mo
coenke
(npnobpetatenem/
oTyyxnpgarenem
TOBapOB 1 yCnyr)

VIHBECTMLIMOHHBIN BKNaL 74 425 npuobpeTtarenb
038 750

Konus
ayanTop
3akno4e

3arpys3u
openinfo.
audit_cor
%D0%9(
83%D0%
B8%D1%
D1%85%
D0%BBY
%D1%81
B0O_2023



2022-12-09 "E-CAR Wunnuk 11 dons yctama 7,000,000 oTuyxgpatenb
TRADE" MYX  T1ynaw waptn 6unan 12 on  AKL
mMyppatra kaps. butum aonnapm
cymmacu — 7000000 AKLL
Jonnapv mukgopuaa
Y3.Pec. Mapkasuit 6aHku
Kypcu 6yinya Munnnii cym
O6upnurn akBmBaneHTuoa
amanra owwvpunagm.

2022-12-27 "E-CAR Wvnnuk 11 doons yctama 9,500,000 oT4yxnpaTenb
TRADE" MYX  Ttynaw waptm 6unan 12 o  AKL
mMygpatra kap3. butum nonnapu

cymmacu — 9500000 AKLL
nonnapu mukgopuaa
Y3.Pec. Mapkaawii 6aHku
Kypcu 6yinya Munnnii cym
6vpnnru sKkeMBaneHTnLa
amanra owvipunagu.

15 Cnucok 3aKno4YeHHbIX caenok ¢ achpunmposaHHbIMU NMMLLAMM OTYETHOM roay
Harta ®.N.0. nnu Mpeomet Cymma OpraH aM1TEHTa, MonHble
3aKNioYeHNs nonHoe chenku NPUHABLINIA POPMY TMPOBKM
coenku HanMMeHoBaHue peweHue no peweHui,

KOHTpareHTta coenkam NPUHATBIX NO

choenkam



2022-11-08

2022-11-08

"Leader
Finance"
MacbynnsTu
yeknaHraH
XaMunsaTiu

"Leader
Finance"
MacbynnaTm
yeknaHraH
XaMusaTu

Xamunart 137 AKuUMA[OPNaPHUHT
TOMOHMUAAaH 000 YMYMUIA AAT AN
Kywmmya 000

yukapunrad 000

onaui

akumsanapHu

XonnawTupuL

Xamuart 3383  AkumapopnapHuHr
TOMOHWAaH 004 YMYMUIA AATANIALLN
Kywmnmya 000

ymkapuiraH

onnuia

akumsnapHu

XonnawTnpu

“AGRO FINANS
LIZING” AXHuHr
adpounnaHraH
waxcnapv éunax
kenrycmnga
xXamust
TOMOHWAaH
KYyHOAMK
Xy>Xanuk
doaonmatn
XapaéHuaa
akuMaoop napHuHL
KENNHTN MUANNK
YMyMUIA
AnFunvwmnraya
6ynraH naspaa
TY3unuwmn
KyTunaértraH
6utumMnap
pynxatu 1-
nnosara
MyBOJOUK
TacaouknaHCUH.

“AGRO FINANS
LIZING” AXHuHr
adpgomnnaHraH
waxcnapwv éunax
kenrycuga
xXamuat
TOMOHUAAH
KyHOanmk
Xyxanuk
doaonmaTn
xXapaéHuna
aKuMsa0pnapHUHT
KeMVHI NUNIInK
YyMyMUIA
AnFnnuwmvraya
6ynraH naepaa
TY3UAULWN
KyTunaértrax
6utumMnap
pynxatn 1-
nnosara
MyBOJOMK
TacAWKIaHCUH.
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

"LEADER FINANCE"
MacbynnaTu
yeknaHraH Xamusatu

“PAXTA LIZING
SERVIS MARKAZI”
MacbynnsaTu
YyeknaHraH Xamusatu

“‘FERMER MAKTABI”
MacbynmsTu
yeknaHraH XamusTu

“AGROLAB O'HQM”
MacbynnaTu
YyeknaHraH XxXamusaTu

“Agro In vitro”
MacbynmaTu
yeknaHraH Xxamusitm

“AgrolnfoTech”
MacbynnsiTu
yeknaHraH Xamustu

Kaxopos OpkuH
A313X0HOBUY

AmaHoB néc
Cwuaunkosuny

Typaes Asamat
WyxpaToBuny

MecToHaxox oeHne
(MecToXunTenbcTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropoa, parnoH)

TowkeHT waxpn, YHnoH3op
TymaHnu, 3-naxa, 74-ym

TowkeHT Bunoatn, Kyin
Yupurk TymaHw,
«Y36eKncToH» KD,
«Y36EKUCTOH 5 nnnnurn»
Taxpmba xyxanuru,
Mapkaauit Tabmmpnal
ycTaxoHacu

TowkeHT Bunositu, Knbpai
TymaHu, Canap w..n.,
Oibek Maxannacu

TowkeHT waxpu, YunoHsop
TyMaHu, YunoHsop gaxacu,
20A-maB3e, 9-yi

Y36eknctoH Pecnybnvkacw,

Xwnszax sunoatu, fannaopon
TymaHu, Fodyp Fynom M,

MycTakmnnuk Kyyacu

Y36eknctoH Pecnybnvkacuy,
TowkeHT waxpu, YnoHsop
TymaHu, YunoH3op 3-maBae,
74-yn

ToWKeHT Wwaxpm

TOWKeHT Wwaxpu

TOWKEHT waxpu

OcHoBaHwe, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHarTcs
adppnnnpoBaHHbIMA
nmuamu

OMUTEHTHUHT 20 Ba
yHAAH OpPTUK
tponzparu oso3
6epyBUM akumMsinapm
aracu 6ynraH
IOPMAVK Waxc

OMUTEHT ywwoby
IOPUIOVK Waxc ycTas
OOHONHWHT (yCcTaB
KanuTanuHuHr)
nurnpma cponsngaH
OpTUK doonsura ara

OMUTEHTHUHT Wybba
XYXanuk XamuaTtu
6ynraH IopuanK Wwaxc

OMUTEHTHUHT Wybba
XY>Xanuk XamuaTtu
6ynraH IopuanK Wwaxc

OMUTEHTHUHT Wybba
XY>Xanuk Xamusitu
6ynraH IopuamnK waxc

OMUTEHTHUHT Wybba
XY>Xanuk Xamusitu
6ynraH IopuanK Wwaxc

Kysatys keHrawm
paucu

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Hata
(hacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2019-07-29

2007-04-10

2021-08-25

2021-08-30

2022-08-10

2022-08-30

2021-02-02

2017-07-28

2019-11-25



Xangapos TOWKeHT Wwaxpm KysaTtys keHrawm 2021-02-02

XKaxoHrup ab3ocu

Xonukynosuy

Ounnos Boxug TowWwKeHT Wwaxpm KysaTtys keHrawm 2022-12-12
Aboymanmkosmy ab3ocK

Typaves Xamwnpg TOWKeHT Wwaxpm KysaTtys keHrawm 2022-12-12
3anHnanHoBmY ab3ocu

Wepos AbaypaxmoH TOWKeHT Wwaxpu KysaTtys keHrawm 2019-11-25
CartTopoBud ab3ocu

BermaTos TOWKeHT Wwaxpm Nxpons opraxm 2021-12-07
Hoamp>xoH paxbapu

Nb6panmxoHoBMY

Bobomypanos TowWKeHT Wwaxpu Nxpowns opraH 2012-07-03
lWapodoxoH ab3ocu

Hacumbaesny

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4584
Harta: 12.05.2024



